
 

 

Fixture Card 2016/17 

 
  May 2016  

Thu 19-May Committee Meetings  

  London Cocktail Party, Brooks' Club  

Fri 20-May Spring Golf - The Berkshire  

Sat 21-May  Cresta Cricket Match, Culham Court   

  July 2016  

W/end 8-10 Jul Summer Golf, Cricket & Car Events, St Moritz  

  October 2016  

w/end 7-9 Oct Cresta Corroborree Down Under  

  November 2016  

Thu 03-Nov Committee Meetings  

  London Party  

  December 2016  

Mon 19-Dec Run Opens (weather & Run permitting)  

  Bartley Bear (J)  

Wed 21-Dec University Event & Dinner  

Thu 22-Dec University Event  

Fri 23-Dec University Race (J H'cap)  

Sun 25-Dec Christmas Day (Run Closed)  

Thu 29-Dec Draw for Fairchilds MacCarthy & Club Dinner  

Fri 30-Dec Fairchilds MacCarthy Cup (J H'cap)  

Sat 31-Dec Fathers & Sons and Brothers Races (J, Guessing)  

  January 2017  

Sun 01-Jan Bledisloe Cup (J, Forecasting)  

Tue 03-Jan Children's Races  11 a.m.  

Wed 04-Jan Nino Bibbia Challenge Cup (J)  

Sat 07-Jan Heaton Gold Cup (J)  

Sun 08-Jan Baron Oertzen Cup (J H'cap)  

Wed 11-Jan Lightning Cup (J, Lying Start)  

Sat 14-Jan Curzon Cup 1st Day (J)  

Sun 15-Jan Curzon Cup 2nd Day (J)  

    Harjes Cartier Silver Chip (J H'cap)  

Mon 16-Jan Top Opens (weather & Run permitting)  

Wed 18-Jan Escalante Cup (J H'cap)  

Fri 20-Jan Army Championships (J)  

  Inter-Services Cocktail Party  

Sat 21-Jan Hans Badrutt Challenge Cup (T, Flying Junction)  

Sun 22-Jan Aris Vatimbella Challenge Cup (T H'cap)  

Tue 24-Jan Army Championships (T)  

Thu 26-Jan Inter-Services Championship (T)  

  Harland Trophy (T H'cap)   

  Services Silver Spoon (J H'cap)  

Sat 28-Jan Knapp Cup (T)  

Sun 29-Jan Stagni Cup (T H'cap)  

  



 

 

Fixture Card 2016/17 

 
  February 2017  

Wed 01-Feb Swiss Championship (T H'cap)  

Sat 04-Feb Bott Cup (T H'cap)  

Sun 05-Feb Morgan Cup (T) 2017 Ski World Championships Timetable 

Mon 06-Feb  Opening Ceremony, Ski World Championships 

Tue 07-Feb  Super G Ladies 

Wed 08-Feb Calisch Grischun (T) Super G Men 

Thu 09-Feb International Match Training 

Fri 10-Feb  Super Combination Ladies 

Sat 11-Feb Brabazon Trophy (1st Day) Downhill Men 

Sun 12-Feb Brabazon Trophy (2nd Day) Downhill Ladies 

  Roger Gibbs Challenge Cup (J H'cap)  

Mon 13-Feb  Super Combination Men 

Tue 14-Feb Seniors Events: Nations Team Event 

    Julian Board Seniors Cup (J Hc'ap)  

    Crawford Cup (T H'cap)  

    Seniors’ Dinner  

Wed 15-Feb Marsden Cup (T H'cap) Training/Qualifications 

  Shuttlecock Dinner  

Thu 16-Feb Committee Meeting 5 p.m. Giant Slalom Ladies 

Fri 17-Feb Cresta Mono-Bob Event Giant Slalom Men 

  AGM 6 p.m. & AGM Dinner, Sunny Bar  

Sat 18-Feb Grand National (T) Slalom Ladies 

  Billy Fiske Trophy  

  Draw for Johannes Badrutt  

Sun 19-Feb Johannes Badrutt Memorial Trophy (T H'Cap) Slalom Men 

    Ronnie Ramsay Rae Memorial Trophy Closing Ceremony 

Wed 22-Feb Coppa d'Italia (T H'cap)  

Fri 24-Feb Cartier Challenge Cup (1st Day) (J)  

Sat 25-Feb Cartier Challenge Cup (2nd Day) (T)  

  President's Race (J H'cap)  

Sun 26-Feb Gunter Sachs Challenge Cup ("The Buttons") (T)  

  Bonsai Race on mini-toboggans (by Invitation)  

    Junction Night Riding (J, by Invitation)  

Tue 28-Feb Seiler Team Race  

  March 2017  

Fri 03-Mar Willoughby Cup (J, Trad Tobs  & Dress, Open)  

Sat 04-Mar Ladies Race for the Krug Trophy (J, by Invitation) 

  Club Party  

Sun 05-Mar Nigel Moores Memorial Race (Americas, J)  

  Payne Cup (Americas, T, by Invitation)  

  Run closed - TERMINATO  

  May 2017  

Thu 11-May Spring Golf, Swinley Forest  

Fri 12-May Committee Meetings  

 


